Oberbayern
Miinchen Stadt
Ingolstadt

Rosenheim

LKR Altotting
Berchtesgadener Land
Bad Toz / Wolfratshausen
Dachau

Ebersberg

Eichstatt

Erding

Freising
Fiurstenfeldbruck
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Landsberg

Miesbach

Mihldorf a. Inn
Miinchen Land
Neuburg-Schrobenhausen
Pfaffenhofen a.d. llm
Rosenheim Land
Starnberg

Traunstein
Weilheim-Schongau

Niederbayern
Landshut Stadt
Passau Stadt
Straubing Stadt
Deggendorf
Freyung-Grafenau
Kelheim

Landshut Land
Passau Land
Regen

Rottal-Inn
Straubing-Bogen
Dingolfing-Landau

Oberpfalz

Amberg
Regensburg Stadt
Weiden

Baukindergeld Plus

Gesamt Familienheim Anteil in % Eigentumswohnung
5.974 4.378 73,3 1.596
600 177 29,5 423
233 154 66,1 79
62 38 61,3 24
322 264 82 58
157 110 70,1 47
162 119 73,5 43
237 178 75,1 59
241 174 72,2 67
345 298 86,4 47
213 176 82,6 37
260 200 76,9 60
336 223 66,4 113
85 71 83,5 14
287 258 89,9 29
90 74 82,2 16
269 218 81 51
353 188 53,3 165
254 212 83,5 42
268 233 86,9 35
456 378 82,9 78
151 125 82,8 26
329 273 83 56
264 237 89,8 27
3.307 3.017 91,2 290
91 60 65,9 31
85 64 75,3 21
89 68 76,4 21
350 316 90,3 34
227 217 95,6 10
331 277 83,7 54
403 367 91,1 36
589 551 93,5 38
207 201 97,1 6
281 267 95 14
333 323 97 10
321 306 95,3 15
2.865 2.581 90,1 284
115 92 0,8 23
149 100 67,1 49
82 66 80,5 16



Amberg-Sulzbach

Cham

Neumarkt i.d. Opf.
Neustadt a.d. Waldnaab
Regensburg Land
Schwandorf
Tirschenreuth

Oberfranken
Bamberg
Bayreuth
Coburg

Hof

Bamberg Land
Bayreuth Land
Coburg Land
Forchheim
Hof Land
Kronach
Kulmbach
Lichtenfels
Wundsiedel

Mittelfranken
Ansbach

Erlangen

Flrth

Nirnberg

Schwabach

Ansbach
Erlangen-Hochstadt
Firth Land

Nirnberg Land
Neustadt-Bad Windsheim
Roth
WeiRenburg-Gunzenhause

Unterfranken
Aschaffenburg
Schweinfurt
Wirzburg
Aschaffenburg Land
Bad Kissingen
Rhon-Grabfeld
HaRberge

Kitzingen

273
364
377
313
529
468
195

3.061
102
119

78
137
468
348
380
278
353
147
206
204
241

4.401
102
147
227
680
102
656
510
386
542
320
422
307

3.739
85
129
152
462
307
264
261
278

250
347
339
299
483
420
185

2.833
71
94
71

126
426
326
366
256
339
145
188
199
226

3.561
73
99
118
381

82
619
456
317
447
306
367
296

3.366
57

81
122
396
284
255
252
257

91,6
95,3
89,9
95,5
91,3
89,7
94,9

92,6
69,6
79
91
92
91
93,7
96,3
92,1
96
98,6
91,3
97,5
93,8

80,9
71,6
67,3

52

56
80,4
94,4
89,4
82,1
82,5
95,6

87
96,4

90
67,1
62,8
80,3
85,7
92,5
96,6
96,6
92,4

23
17
38
14
46
48
10

228
31
25

11
42
22
14
22
14

18

15

840
29
48

109

299
20
37
54
69
95
14
55
11

373
28
48
30
66
23

21



Miltenberg 388 345 88,9 43

Main-Spessart 437 413 94,5 24
Schweinfurt 421 394 93,6 27
Wiirzburg 555 510 91,9 45
Schwaben 4.691 3.843 81,9 848
Augsburg 384 194 50,5 190
Kaufbeuren 140 104 74,3 36
Kempten 121 73 60,3 48
Memmingen 88 72 81,8 16
Aichach-Friedberg 375 334 89,1 41
Augsburg Land 821 639 77,8 182
Dillingen 299 277 92,6 22
Glnzburg 407 384 94,3 23
Neu-Ulm 453 367 81 86
Lindau 167 118 70,7 49
Ostallgau 324 295 91 29
Unterallgdu 387 347 89,7 40
Donau-Ries 360 338 93,9 22
Oberallgdu 365 301 82,5 64

Bayern 28.038 23.579 84,1 4.459



Anteil in% Erwerb Anteil in % Erweiterung Anteil in %

26,7 3.160 52,9 16 0,3
70,5 377 62,8 0 0
33,9 145 62,2 1 0,4
38,7 45 72,6 0 0
18 180 55,9 1 0,4
29,9 81 51,6 3 1,8
26,5 88 54,3 0 0
24,9 120 50,6 1 0,4
27,8 124 51,5 0 0
13,6 157 45,5 1 0,2
17,4 97 45,5 3 1,4
23,1 125 48,1 0 0
33,6 231 68,8 0 0
16,5 34 40 0 0
10,1 123 42,9 0 0
17,8 53 58,9 0 0
19 138 51,3 0 0
46,7 249 70,5 1 0,3
16,5 122 48 1 0,4
13,1 110 41 1 0,4
17,1 209 45,8 1 0,2
17,2 75 49,7 0 0
17 156 47,4 1 0,3
10,2 121 45,8 1 0,3
8,8 1.604 48,5 10 0,8
34,1 65 71,4 0 0
24,7 51 0,6 0 0
23,6 55 61,8 0 0
9,7 170 48,6 1 10,3
4,4 96 42,3 2 0,8
16,3 175 52,9 1 0,3
8,9 213 52,9 0 0
5,5 267 45,3 2 0,3
2,9 108 52,2 2 0,9
5 140 49,8 1 0,4

3 138 41,4 0 0
4,7 126 39,3 1 0,3
9,9 1.338 46,7 1 0,03
0,2 66 57,4 0 0
32,9 79 53 0 0
19,5 61 74,4 0 0




8,4 145 53,1 0 0
4,7 144 39,6 0 0
10,1 181 48 1 0,3
4,5 134 42,8 0 0
8,7 242 45,7 0 0
10,3 192 41 0 0
51 94 48,2 0 0
7,4 1.845 60,3 2 0,07
30,4 78 76,5 0 0
21 96 80,7 0 0

9 63 80,8 0 0

8 107 78,1 0 0

9 209 44,7 2 0,4
6,3 202 58 0 0
3,7 220 57,9 0 0
7,9 126 45,3 0 0
4 239 67,7 0 0
1,4 90 61,2 0 0
8,7 126 61,2 0 0
2,5 131 64,2 0 0
6,2 158 65,6 0 0
19,1 2.583 58,7 5 0,1
28,4 74 72,5 0 0
32,7 105 71,4 0 0
48 153 67,4 0 0
44 541 79,6 1 0,1
19,6 72 70,6 0 0
5,6 311 47,4 3 0,5
10,6 222 43,5 0 0
17,9 248 64,2 0 0
17,5 306 56,5 0 0
4,4 156 48,8 0 0
13 232 55 1 0,2
3,6 163 53,1 0 0
10 2.157 57,7 7 0,2
32,9 64 75,3 0 0
37,2 109 84,5 0 0
19,7 116 76,3 1 0,7
14,3 279 60,4 0 0
7,5 185 60,3 2 0,7
3,4 134 50,8 0 0
3,4 133 51 1 0,4
7,6 141 50,7 0 0



11,1 249 64,2 0
5,5 248 56,8 1
6,4 244 58 1
8,1 255 45,9 1

18,1 2.541 54,2 12
49,5 310 80,7 1
25,7 96 68,6 0
39,7 85 70,2 0
18,2 43 48,9 0
10,9 171 45,6 1
22,2 448 54,6 2
7,4 162 54,2 0
5,7 227 55,8 1
19 232 51,2 1
29,3 87 52,1 0
9 146 45 0
10,3 182 47 1
6,1 172 47,8 2
17,5 180 49,3 3
15,9 15.228 54,3 12.760 53




